Carlisle Bed

Assembly Instructions

PARTS LIST

HEADBOARD
FOOT BOARD
SIDE RAILS
PLATFORM

x1
x1
X2
X2
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Carlisle Bed

Assembly Instructions

STEP 1

FIT SIDE RAILS TO HEADBOARD
FIT SIDE RAILS TO FOOTBOARD
PRESS DOWN TO ENSURE A TIGHT FIT
NOTE: A NON-MARRING RUBBER .
MALLET MAY BE USED 1awson_fenmng
e BOLT THE FRAME TO THE HEADBOARD

THROUGH THE PREDRILLED HOLES AND WWW'lawsonfe”ni_n9~C0m
SECURE TIGHTLY. info@lawsonfenning.com




Carlisle Bed

Assembly Instructions

STEP 2

e FIRST DROP THE PLATFORM WITH THE
VERTICAL SUPPORT DOWN
e DROP IN SECOND PLATFORM
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